
oPA NO. 1. COTRC ItOEPGAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IP IO 1IOTATI CD AEO

2. AMENDMENTAAODIF1CATiON NO. S. EFFECTIVS DATE 4. REOUISmTIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO.(tE appLicable)

N001 See block 15c OE-12-003

0. ISSUEO Y CODE 3100 T. ADMINISTEREDOY (I~oir0.nOmn) CODE. 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn: Claudia G. melgar 301-492-3487 Attn: 7une Cai
Mail Stop TWIB-0!BIOM Mail Stop: 04-15A
Washington, DC 20555 Wfashington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sr1teL munty, Sufb and ZIP Coda) CX" GA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAITON NO

STRATEGIC E-BUSfn-MSS SOLUT'IONS, INC.
OR. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

3BETHESDA METRO CTR STE 700 IQR. MODFICATION OF CONTRA_6IORDER No

BETHESDA MD 208145330 !M001
V00 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

coDE 127775125 FACtnuY CODE iX 09-01-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, M Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following Methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and Is received prior to Ihe opening hour
and date specified.

12- ACCOUE|tiEG AND APPROPRIATION DATA to req-md) Obl igate; .50 00
NAICS:541611 DUNS; '27775125 FAINIS: X/A PSC;AD26

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO, acfaulh9a•on " TIECHANGESSET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADEJ IN THE CO'IIRACT ORDEfR NO. IN ITEM 1A.

a. THE A•OVE NU•I•ERED CONTRACTIORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFL.ECT THE AOMIINISTRATIVE CHANGES (.=~h as chmpsn in payvig offtir. appr.1lion date, et1.
S-T FORTH IN T'EM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1105{b(.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

SD.OTHER (5poB~ itnn) Bi-lateral; Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: contractor 13is not.• Is required to sign this document end return copies to the issuing office.

14. DMEORWnON Or- AMEtNDMENTtMODIFICATION (Oganlzod by UCF Waon nwead'llp hA ftg solaVihcontham subaec maner whom feasaMe.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from March 31, 2012 to
April 30, 2012 at no additional cost to the-government.
Section B.5 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 19a7) shall now read.
This contract shall commence on September 1,2011 and will expire April 30, 20"2.

Period of Performance: 9/1/2011 - 4/30/2012

obligated Amount: $70,069.00
Total Ceiling Amount; $70,069.00
All other terms and conditions uder this contract remains unchanged.

E=Wp as providd hmM.ala li smo mid aoiftDrano of~ d-aft dtmrdaft rweces In Item SA or ICA, as hectototor cIhangWa, mminolt undange and im lull lac en'd oftLe

15A. 4 E EAND TITLEOF SIGNER (Type or Plnl 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or Irmo

/ ,, Adelis M4. Rodriguez

£4#( 6/ )'1'a 1'- ~~4)Contracting Officer

150. CONTRACTOR/ 6C. DATE SIGNED 100 IS UN II FAE 16C. DATE SIGNEDNON 740-O1152 870by
lane~~~~"A 

2L. ~nwJaamafia
NSN 7,140-0•-1528070 _
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USA&O LE50 E IW O P E

TEMPLATE- OSUNSI REVIEW COMPLET
NUV • 5 2011

STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 10-83)
Pmxeibed by GSA- FAR (401 .241


